## BID FORM ADDENDUM ITB No. 4593 GALVANIZED WATER SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT

Because the Contractor will not be charged a ROW Permit fee, instead of the \$500.00 included in the Contractor's unit price, and because the plumbing permit fee will be \$65.00 instead of the \$100.00 included in the Contractor's unit price, the unit price and total price listed below for Mobilization-Permitting, Traffic Control replace the unit price and total price for Mobilization-Permitting, Traffic Control in the Schedule of Prices submitted by Lang Constructors, Inc., on August 22, 2019.

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	Each	Mobilization-Permitting, Traffic Control	\$1,065.00	\$53,250.00

Based on the revised unit price for Mobilization-Permitting, Traffic Control, the revised Estimated Total below replaces the Estimated Total at the bottom of the Schedule of Prices submitted by Lang Constructors, Inc., on August 22, 2019.

**ESTIMATED TOTAL** 

\$ 251.165.00

Agreed to by Lang Constructors, Inc.:

By: Authorized Signature of Bidder

(Print Name of Signer Above)

Date: 10/23/19